PRO
E
TIM
RO
P
TIM
E
RO

A common feature of all computers & other electronic equipment is the sensitivity to supply Voltage
OPERATION
HOW TO ORDER ?
Ordering Pattern (example)-
-N96-DEMR 1
Code
N96-DEMR-1
Tripping Range
A-0-10V
Note:- Design &  specifications may  change due to our continuous developmental efforts.
Source:
110V AC
380V AC
415V AC
230V AC
12V DC
24V DC
Caution: Do not use
Equipment without
Front Cover
(Acrylic Shroud)
MODEL : DEMR96
Reinforced
Insulation
(Earth not
Required)
C
au
ti
o
n
:
N
o
 O
p
er
at
o
r
se
rv
ic
ea
b
le
 P
ar
ts
in
si
d
e,
 D
O
 N
O
T
 O
P
E
N
 t
h
e
E
n
cl
o
su
re
P  N SIGNAL NO  C  NC  NO  C  NC
 Man.